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LED Round Slim Series

Product Code
Dimension
   L*W*H
    [mm]

  Cut-Out
      Dia
    [mm]

Power
[W]

Color
Temp[K]

Efficiency
[lm/W] CRI UGR

Beam
Angle LED ChipInput Voltage

[V]

ALPR150-S01-9WK1

ALPR170-S01-12WK1

ALPR190-S01-15WK1

ALPR225-S01-18WK1

ALPR340-S01-20WK1

9W

18W

12W

20W

15W

AC100-240V

AC100-240V

AC100-240V

AC100-240V

AC100-240V

3000K-6000K

3000K-6000K

3000K-6000K

3000K-6000K

3000K-6000K

19<UGR<23

19<UGR<23

19<UGR<23

19<UGR<23

19<UGR<23

120°

120°

120°

120°

120°

SMD2835

SMD2835

SMD2835

SMD2835

SMD2835

80

80

80

80

80

150*12mm

170*12mm

190*12mm

225*12mm

340*12mm

135mm

155mm

175mm

210mm

225mm

90lm/W   10%

90lm/W   10%

90lm/W   10%

90lm/W   10%

80lm/W   10%

SAA CE
ROHS

TUV 5
years warranty

SMD

led
L 80

54,000hrs



120°
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Dimension(mm):

Installation:

Luminous Intensity Distribution:

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):109.0 DEG

Unit: cd

-/+180

150-150

120-120

90-90

60-60

30-30
0

C0/180，109.0deg

C90/270,109.0deg

60
120
180
240
300

Beam Angle:
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Package Details:

Face frame Face frame/dusting:white/Pass the ROHS

Circlip Material: 65 manganese steel/silver/Pass the sait spraytest/Pass the ROHS

Light board FPC-Light board

Diffuser Material:PS/Double-sided sanding/Pass the ROHS

Light guide plate Material:PS/Injection molding/Pass the ROHS

Reflective Sheeting Material:PET/White/Pass the ROHS

EVA Pad. Mate/Material:EVA/One-sided gum/Temperature resistance 75°C/pass the ROHS

Back veneer Back veneer/Material:iron/dustingh:white/Pass the ROHS

Scerw Material:steel with niickel plated/Pass the salt spray test/Pass the ROHS

Diver External power supply


